RISULTATI UKT32

POS_ASSOLUTA PETTORALE COGNOME NOME TEAM NAZIONALITA CATEGORIA POS_CAT POS_SESSO TEMPO_UFFICIALE DISTACCO
1 391 MAGUET NADIR ESERCITO/LA SPORTIVA ita BM 1 1 2:45:02

2 394 GABRINI RICCARDO AMOROTTO ASD ita BM 1 2 3:09:49 +24:47

3 411 VISCONTI STEFANO VENGO LI ASD ita BM 2 3 3:37:40 +52:38
4 400 ROSSI GIACOMO RUN CARD ita CM 1 4 3:40:32 +55:30

5 348 SANTI ANDREA ATLETICA MANARA ita DM 1 5 3:42:20 +57:19
6 393 CHIARINI CLAUDIO VENGO LI ASD ita CM 1 6 3:57:35 +1:12:33
7 358 CANTONI NICOLO ita BM 4 7 3:57:35 +1:12:33
8 388 MAJ JACOPO TEAM METRONOTTE PIACENZA ita CM 3 8 3:59:39 +1:14:38
9 386 ANGHINETTI MATTEO CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA ita CM 2 9 4:05:19 +1:20:18
10 401 MAGGI MATTEO ATLETICA LEVANTE ita CM 5 10 4:07:24 +1:22:23
11 398 TAVERNA ELIA ASD + KUOTA ita BM 3 11 4:10:23 +1:25:21
12 334 TOMEI DANILO LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY ita DM 2 12 4:14:11 +1:29:09
13 375 MERONI LORENZO SISPORT SSD ARL ita AM 1 13 4:15:48 +1:30:46
14 339 FONTANA NICHOLAS ATL. CASONE NOCETO ita BM 4 14 4:18:57 +1:33:55
15 324 BORLENGHI LUCA G.S. TOCCALMATTO ita CM 6 15 4:22:33 +1:37:31
16 380 BRIASCO CHRISTIAN ATLETICA LEVANTE ita BM 7 16 4:25:01 +1:39:59
17 416 MJEKRA ENDI STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD ita AM 1 17 4:28:02 +1:43:01
18 345 COPPINI ALESSANDRO  SPRITZ BIKERS ita CM 7 18 4:28:19 +1:43:17
19 387 PRIORI PIETRO ATLETICA MANARA ita BM 8 19 4:30:58 +1:45:56
20 338 BINOTTO FRANCESCO RUN CARD ita BM 9 20 4:31:09 +1:46:07
21 341 VOLPI MIRKO G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO ita CM 8 21 4:37:20 +1:52:18
22 420 AZZOLINI FEDERICO RUN CARD ita CM 9 22 4:37:38 +1:52:36
23 392 ROBUSCHI GLORIA ita BF 1 1 4:38:36 +1:53:34
24 408 MATTIOLI IVAN VENGO LI ASD ita DM 1 23 4:38:50 +1:53:49
25 372 MOIANA MATTEO ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS ita BM 10 24 4:38:55 +1:53:53
26 381 FALCINI GUIDO ATLETICA LEVANTE ita BM 11 25 4:40:49 +1:55:48
27 371 SCHIANCHI MATTHIA RUN CARD ita CM 10 26 4:42:43 +1:57:41
28 419 ovlI FRANCESCO MUD&SNOW ita CM 3 27 4:43:03 +1:58:02
29 404 BOSCHI LORENZO VENGO LI ASD ita BM 5 28 4:44:22 +1:59:20
30 415 COPERCHINI FRANCESCA CUS PARMA ASD ita BF 1 2 4:47:19 +2:02:17
31 359 BARBIERI MAURO KINO MANA ita DM 4 29 4:49:39 +2:04:37
32 395 TATEO GIUSEPPE ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA ita BM 6 30 4:52:14 +2:07:12
33 346 FARACI GIOVANNI RUN CARD ita CM 12 31 4:54:44 +2:09:42
34 363 CUROTTI MARCO RUN CARD ita BM 14 32 4:54:44 +2:09:43
35 389 SAIA FRANCISCO CUS PARMA ASD ita DM 2 33 4:56:41 +2:11:39
36 409 PAOLETTI ERMES VENGO LI ASD ita CM 4 34 4:57:50 +2:12:48
37 361 FALLINI DAVID ATLETICA MANARA ita DM 6 35 4:59:38 +2:14:36
38 335 MARENDON MATTEO MATTEO MARENDON ita BM 15 36 5:07:05 +2:22:03
39 337 ZECCA GERARDO ATLETICA MANARA ita DM 7 37 5:07:27 +2:22:25
40 373 BAIOCCHI FRANCESCO RUN CARD ita CM 14 38 5:07:47 +2:22:45
41 417 BARANTANI STEFANO ATL. CASONE NOCETO ita CM 5 39 5:07:59 +2:22:57
42 347 PASQUINELLI CRISTIAN ita CM 16 40 5:08:16 +2:23:15
43 350 BARICHELLO DEBORA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA ita AF 1 3 5:08:32 +2:23:30
44 396 TONELLI EMIL ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA ita CM 6 41 5:13:32 +2:28:30
45 383 CAPELLONI FRANCESCA ATLETICA LEVANTE ita DF 1 4 5:14:17 +2:29:15



319
405
390
336
321
307
352
317
355
351
406
320
323
384
353
377
331
370
378
385
312
367
410
333
315
316
407
305
366
308
301
422
421
340
327
362
306
342
412
425
322
302
426
424
329
328
369

BARBIERI
CANETTI
GAVAZZI
ANNIBALE
COCQuIO
RAMAZZOTTI
FERRI
RADICCHI
FAMA'
PINCELLA
DACCI
ISOLOTTI
VECCHI
ISERNIA
GALETTI
RAFFO
FRANZONE
ZANI
VITALE
VIOLATO
BERTINELLI
RAGGI
VEZZANI
SPERANDII

ALVAREZ ALFAGEME
ROMERO FERNANDEZ

LUNDARI
FERRARI
SCARICA
DONDI
PIANZA
BELLI
BONZANI
BIACCA
MARCOMINI
PIOVANI
BAGNI
BOGNANNI
SARDIN
LAMORETTI
PIUBELLINI
NOUGADERE
Bondi
FERRAGUTI
MONTEMITRO
DIANA
BACCIOCCHI

DIEGO

LUCA

LAURA
CLAUDIO
STEFANO
PAOLO

NICO
ALEXANDRE
FRANCESCO
BARBARA
MATTEO
ORIANA
MASSIMILIANO
MARIO
LORIS
JACOPO
GIUSEPPINA
GIANLUCA
LUCA
CECILIA
SAMUEL
CRISTIANO
ALESSANDRO
FIORENZA
FERNANDO
PATRICIA

MARIA DILETTA

CATERINA
ALBERTO
SIMONE
ENRICO
ARIANNA
EMILIANO
NICOLAS
BARBARA
PAOLO
SIMONE
ALESSANDRO
WILMA
MAICOL
SIMONA
ALEXANDRE
Ilaria
VALENTINA
ANGELO
STEFANO
ALESSANDRO

3C (COMP. CREMONESE CORRIDORI)
VENGO LI ASD

ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA
ASD 3SANTI NAVE

RUN CARD

Individuale

G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
RUN CARD

CUS PARMA ASD

G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
VENGO LI ASD

SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
ASD 3'.30" TEAM

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD
RUN CARD

MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO
LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY
RUN CARD

PARMARATHON ASD

RUN CARD

G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO
VENGO LI ASD

LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY
CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA
CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA
VENGO LI ASD

ASD + KUOTA

RUN CARD

SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
RUN CARD

ATL. CASONE NOCETO
ATL. CASONE NOCETO
ATL. CASONE NOCETO
SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
CUS PARMA ASD

EDEN SPORT SCSD

RUN CARD

ATL. CASONE NOCETO

RUN CARD

RUN CARD

VENGO LI ASD

Individuale

RUBICONE FOR SPORT - MARIANNA TRAIL
RUBICONE FOR SPORT - MARIANNA TRAIL
MARATHON CREMONA
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CM
BM

BM
DM
DM
CM
CM

CF

CM
CF

BM
DM
CM
BM
DF
AM
CM
BF

CM
CM
DF
CM
CF

BF
CM
BM
CM
CF

CM
CF

DM
CM
BM

BM
CF
CM
CF
CF
CM
CM
CM

42 5:16:57
43 5:18:01

55:19:13
44 5:20:46
45 5:21:51
46 5:22:08
47 5:22:53
48 5:24:13
49 5:24:34

6 5:29:46
50 5:29:46

7 5:31:32
51 5:35:24
52 5:35:25
53 5:36:03
54 5:36:50

8 5:36:54
55 5:37:55
56 5:38:46

9 5:38:46
57 5:38:46
58 5:38:48
59 5:38:49
10 5:39:55
60 5:42:07
11 5:42:08
12 5:47:24
13 5:47:24
61 5:47:31
62 5:49:46
63 5:51:26
14 6:03:09
64 6:03:09
65 6:04:42
15 6:05:38
66 6:07:59
67 6:08:07
68 6:08:20
16 6:10:24
69 6:18:08
17 6:19:09
70 6:20:39
18 6:23:06
19 6:23:06
71 6:23:07
72 6:23:07
73 6:38:45

+2:31:55
+2:32:59
+2:34:11
+2:35:44
+2:36:50
+2:37:07
+2:37:51
+2:39:12
+2:39:32
+2:44:45
+2:44:45
+2:46:31
+2:50:23
+2:50:23
+2:51:01
+2:51:48
+2:51:52
+2:52:53
+2:53:44
+2:53:44
+2:53:44
+2:53:46
+2:53:47
+2:54:53
+2:57:06
+2:57:06
+3:02:22
+3:02:23
+3:02:29
+3:04:45
+3:06:24
+3:18:07
+3:18:07
+3:19:40
+3:20:36
+3:22:58
+3:23:05
+3:23:18
+3:25:22
+3:33:06
+3:34:07
+3:35:38
+3:38:04
+3:38:04
+3:38:05
+3:38:05
+3:53:43
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332
423
397
326
376
413
379
402
403
304
368
354
309
310
343
349
399

LUCENTE
SANSONE
MCKAY
CORUZZI
MORI

VILLANI
PODESTA
DIECI
ARBELTI
QUAGLIAROLI
DINU
ALBERTINI
OLIZZ1
GUASTI

DE LIMA PEREIRA
CORDIOLI
BACCHINI

LUCA
MARCELLO
PAUL
MORENA
MARCO
CRISTIAN
ALESSANDRA
CARLO
CHIARA
PAOLO
FLORIAN
PATRIZIA
GABRIELE
ROSSANA
PAULA
LAURA
FABIANA

LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY

ATL. CASONE NOCETO

ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA
Individuale

RUN CARD

ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO
MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO
ATLETICA MANARA

ATLETICA MANARA

RUN CARD

MUD&SNOW

Individuale

SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
ASD + KUOTA
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EM
DM

DF
CM
CM
BF
CM

EM
EM
EF
EM
DF
CF
DF
DF

74 6:38:46
75 6:39:32
76 6:46:45
20 6:46:45
77 6:46:49
78 6:46:49
21 6:46:50
79 6:49:15
22 6:51:55
80 7:14:08
81 7:17:48
23 7:20:13
82 7:20:49
24 7:22:19
25 7:37:56
26 7:59:22
27 7:59:23

+3:53:44
+3:54:31
+4:01:43
+4:01:43
+4:01:47
+4:01:47
+4:01:48
+4:04:13
+4:06:53
+4:29:07
+4:32:46
+4:35:12
+4:35:47
+4:37:17
+4:52:54
+5:14:20
+5:14:21



